5*25 Tubular Thermistor Sensor 5K 10K 50K 100KF3950 Suitable For
Temperature Control Module, Digital Temperature, Instru
Basic Information
Dongguan China
linkun
CE / ROHS / UL / TUV / SGS / CQC
Medical Temperature Sensor
Negotiation

value (R25) B value
Operating
temperature
Dissipatio
n
coefficient
Thermal
time
constant
Resistance value
(KΩ)
Allowable
deviation (±%)
Nominal
value (K) (mW/℃) (S)
CWF-102-3435 1
±1% ±2% ±3%
±5%
3435
-40℃ � �120℃ ≥3.0 in
still air
≤6.0 in
still air
CWF-202-3435 2 3435
CWF-2.252-3950 2.252 3950
CWF-472-3950 4.7 3950
CWF-502-3470 5 3470
CWF-502-3950 5 3950
CWF-682-3950 6.8 3950
CWF-103-3435 10 3435
CWF-103-3470 10 3470
CWF-103-3600 10 3600
CWF-103-3380 10 3380
CWF-103-3977 10 3977
CWF-103-4100 10 4100
CWF-153-3950 15 3950
CWF-203-3950 20 3950
CWF-233-3950 23 3950
CWF-303-3950 30 3950
CWF-333-3977 33 3977
CWF-403-3950 40 3950
CWF-473-4013 47 4013
CWF-503-3977 50 3977
CWF-503-3990 50 3990
CWF-503-4050 50 4050
for m
ore products please visit us on lk-therm
istor.com
O
ur Product Introduction
CWF-104-3950 100 3950
CWF-104-3990 100 3990
CWF-104-4200 100 4200
CWF-204-3892 200 3892
CWF-204-3917 200 3917
NTC temperature sensors are usually composed of 2 or 3 metal oxides, mixed in a fluid-like clay, and calcined into a dense
sintered ceramic in a high-temperature furnace. Oxygen-bonded metals tend to donate free electrons. Ceramics are generally
excellent insulators. But only theoretically, this is the case for thermistor-type ceramics when the temperature approaches
absolute zero. However, as the temperature increases to more common ranges, thermal excitations eject more and more free